
Last Name First Name Association Email

Hayley Adams University of North Georgia Haadam5467@ung.edu

Monique Aller Georgia Southern University maller@georgiasouthern.edu

Sarah Amos Georgia Southern University sa02817@georgiasouthern.edu

Bob Armentrout Oglethorpe Astronomical Association rbarmentrout1954@hotmail.com

Kenneth Beard Astronomy Club of Augusta griotogun@yahoo.com

Mary Becker Worldwide Telescope Amabassador Program mary@starryboards.com

Erin Bonning Emory University erin.bonning@emory.edu

Andrea Bryant Emory University  abrya23@emory.edu

Nicole Cabrera Georgia State University charlie@astro.gsu.edu

Dan Cistola Georgia Southern University dc02853@georgiasouthern.edu

Jeff Collier Andrew College jeffcollier@andrewcollege.edu

Ben Crawley Georgia College joel.crawley@bobcats.gcsu.edu

Tom Crowley Chiefland Observatory, FL crowleytj@hotmail.com

Horace Dale Emory University hdale@emory.edu

Cassy Davison Georgia State University davison@chara.gsu.edu

Chris De Pree Agnes Scott College cdepree@agnesscott.edu

Donovan Domingue Georgia College donovan.domingue@gcsu.edu

David Dundee Tellus Science Museum davidd@tellusmuseum.org

Jay Dunn Georgia Perimeter College jdunn@gpc.edu

Gabrielle D'Urso University of North Georgia gfdurs5884@ung.edu

Harper Dutton Georgia Perimeter College izabeth.dutton@gmail.com

Bryan Fagan Lumpkin County Middle School fagan.bryan@gmail.com

Bob Friedstand Memphis Museums robert.friedstand0917@comcast.net

Jeffrey Gritton University of Georgia jgritton@uga.edu

Philip Groce Helping Planetariums Succeed hps4075@bellsouth.net

Julian Hershey Georgia Southern University jh08420@georgiasouthern.edu

Mr. Hightower Georgia Perimeter College cliffhightower@gmail.com

Christin Holtzclaw Valdosta State University  clholtzclaw@valdosta.edu

Austin Hughes Georgia College And State University  John.hughes@bobcats.gcsu.edu

Jeremy Jones Georgia State University jones@astro.gsu.edu

Joe Jones University of North Georgia jjones@ung.edu

Dirk Lennarz Georgia Tech dirk.lennarz@gatech.edu

William Lepain Georgia Southern University LepainWilliam@gmail.com

Becky Lowder Georgia Southern University Planetarium lowderb@georgiasouthern.edu

Felix Luciano Flint River Astronomy Club montb02@yahoo.com

Dave Maness Sharpe Planetarium david.maness@memphistn.gov

Matt Marone Mercer University sanders_am@mercer.edu

Jason Mascheri Dome3D Llc info@dome3d.com

Matthew Mascheri Dome3D Llc Matt@Dome3D.com

Rachel Matson Georgia State University rmatson@chara.gsu.edu

Gillian Millard Georgia Perimeter College gillian.f.millard@gmail.com

Chris Miller John Carl Pogue Planetarium chris.miller@gpisd.org

Ashley  Monsrud Agnes Scott College amonsrud@agnesscott.edu

Tereza Nevosadova Russell C. Davis Planetarium production.rcdp@gmail.com

Rob Parks Georgia State University parksj@astro.gsu.edu

Rojan Parvaresh Georgia Perimeter College rojan0805@gmail.com

Tyler Penland University of North Georgia tbpenl7433@ung.edu

Alan Pohl Georgia Tech apohl6@gatech.edu

Heather Preston Calusa Nature Center & Planetarium Heather@calusanature.org

David Rhode Andrew College davidrhode@andrewcollege.edu

Kayla Rice Emory University kaylarice.m20@gmail.com

Joseph Ronca Georgia College And State University Joseph.ronca@bobcats.gcsu.edu

Richard Schmude Gordon College Schmude@gordonstate.edu



Frank Schorr AAVSO fschorr@comcast.net

Lauren Sgro University of Georgia lsgro2013@gmail.com

Robin Shelton University of Georgia rls@physast.uga.edu

Joshua Sims GGC Astronomy Club jsims2@ggc.edu

Brooke Skelton Georgia Perimeter College brooke.skelton@gpc.edu

Jim & Shirley Smith Smith Planetarium TwoBlackBears@comcast.net

Jim Sowell Georgia Tech jim.sowell@physics.gatech.edu

Taylor Thompson  University of North Georgia tjthom0865@ung.edu

Larry Wallace University of North Georgia Larry@Wallace‐Eng.com

Kevin Walsh North Georgia Astronomers walshkm@windstream.net

Robert Webb Elachee Nature Science Center RDW3000@BELLSOUTH.NET

Rick Williamon Emory University phyrmw1@emory.edu

Jim Wyrosdick University of North Georgia ‐ Dahlonega Campus jim.wyrosdick@ung.edu

David Yenerall Georgia Perimeter College David.yenerall@gpc.edu


